RKS IPS JANER MOGA

Session 2023-24

April :-A Great place to learn.

Event
Fresher party for Nur. class
MahavirJayanti (Holiday)

Spell-Bee competition (SeniorWing)
(3" 10 8" ) Story telling (1* to 2™)
Rhymes Competition (Nur-U.K.G)
Good Friday (Holiday)

Birthday of Shri Guru Baba Nabha
Dass ji (Holiday)

Jalianwala Bagh Massacre / Baisakhi
Celebration.

Baisakhi, & Birthday of

Dr.B.R. Ambedkar (Holiday)
Investiture Ceremony

World earth Day (Poster Making
Competition (Boys)/

Rangoli Compi(Girls)

(Science Club Activity) Green
Colour dress up day (KG WING)
Eid/ Parshuram Jayanti (Holiday) |,
Bag maintenance Competition '

Mav:- A day without laughter is a day wasted.

Date Day
01-04-25 Saturday
04 -04-23  Tuesday
05-04-23 Wednesday
07-04-23 Friday
08-04-23 Saturday
13-04-23 Thursday
14-04-23 Friday
19 -04-23  Wednesday
21-04-23 Friday
22-04-23" Saturday
29-04-23  Saturday
01-05-23 Monday
05:0523  Friday
13-05-23  Saturday
18-05-23 = Thursday

- 23-05-23 Tuesday

270523 Saturday

International Labour day / World
Laughter Day.

_ Buddha Purnima

Mother's day celebration
Quarterly e%‘m
Guru Arjun !Bcv 'S rdom Day

(Holiday)  pys INTERNATIONAL
Pool Party AFFILIATED NO : 1m
SCHOOL CODE : 20890
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_lwﬂ.ﬂht 12-09-23 Tuesday Sargan diwas =
uhlh.L e 1609-23 Saturday Pchla Prakash Drwas of Guru Granth c
3 ¢ Sahib Ji \
ey Ao v 19-09-23  Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 1
SRR I S Standay | o o8 = Class day of 3" and 4° 28-09-23  Thursday  Shaheed Bhagat Singh Birthday |
120723 Wednesday Class day of 5® and 6* 30-0923  Saturda PTM
ol = ﬂ.u.a_r.,.u.  Sauurday English Club Activity (senior wing) T b .
P Fruit day for (Junior Wing) 2-10-23 Monda Gandhi Jayagti Holiday c
w N> _g& g Class day of 7%, 8™ & 9 14 -10-23 mn:nanwu.‘ * EcoClub HM:&Q =5
o 4 . Class day of 1™ & 2™ class " Tree Planting activity 1" & 2™
, Punjabi Club Activity 15-10-23 Sunday Agarsen Jayanti
nvw. . 30713 Sawrday Muharram 16-10-23 Monday Baba Banda Singh Bahadur Jayanti
. ..||w..U..._§__ ~ Monday Eﬁ!ﬂ a-v. of Shaheed Udham Singh 21-10-23 Saturday English Club Activity
o - August:- ACHON Dpeak loude Green Day Activity (KG WING)
: o ] .—g Day Celebration. 23-10-23 Monday Dussehra Celebration
) “ Hindi Club Activity 24-10-23 Tuesday Dussehra (Holiday)
1 o - Independence Day (Holiday) 28-10-23 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)
W 1208 © Ssturday Quiz Competition (3™ - 5™ & 6™ - 8%) 30-10-23 Monday Guru Ram Dass Ji's Birthady
- - 260823 © Saturday White colour dress up day (Kg wing) 31-10-23 Tuesday Ram Krishan Sood Ji Death
B SRR L 2O L Ast Clay Activity (1" & 2™) Annivérsary
~ Tuesday Raksha Bhandhan Celebration nesty is the b fi

National Sports Day

, + =3 _ _,  Inted ; pall C stion 01-11-23  Wednesday New ?nﬂ”_w_q Celebration /
: ; E T (Holiday). 111123 Saturday Diwali Celcbration
09 , . s , 12-11-23 Sunday Diwali (Holiday)
~ B s 1 Ty RS s ey Celctuation/ ~ 13-11-23 Monday Vishwakarman Day
w5 S o ‘Baba Jeevan Singh Birthday
g Wednesday ~ Celebration of Janmashtami (Govardhan Pooja) Holiday
. - Janmashtami (Holiday)
Eﬂ E g " 14-11-23 .Hﬂﬂﬂﬂlw. Children Uﬂuq
» 15-11-23 Wednesday Bhai Doo)/ Guru Gadi Diwas of
— Guru Granth Sahib
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